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VITACER. MAKING SPACES



_

EL PORCELÁNICO VITACER  SOLID20 DE 20 MM DE ESPESOR ES IDEAL PARA 
PAVIMENTACIONES EXTERIORES, INCLUIDAS LAS SOBREELEVADAS. GARANTIZA 
LA MÁXIMA EFICACIA TANTO EN LOS AMBIENTES RESIDENCIALES DE TRÁNSITO 
LIGERO, COMO EN AMBIENTES COMERCIALES SOMETIDOS A INTENSOS 
ESFUERZOS.

EL PORCELÁNICO DE 20MM RESULTA ADECUADO PARA EL REVESTIMIENTO DE 
TERRAZAS Y BALCONES, PARA REALIZAR ACCESOS O TRAZADOS EN LOS JARDINES. 
PERFECTA ALTERNATIVA A LA MADERA Y A LA PIEDRA, ES UN PRODUCTO QUE NO 
SUFRE ALTERACIONES FRENTE AL PASO DEL TIEMPO.

_

LE GRÈS CÉRAME DE VITACER SOLID20 DE 20 MM D’ÉPAISSEUR EST IDÉAL POUR 
LES REVÊTEMENTS EXTÉRIEURS, Y COMPRIS CEUX QUI SONT SURÉLEVÉS. IL 
GARANTIT LA PLUS GRANDE EFFICACITÉ AUSSI BIEN DANS LES AMBIANCES 
RÉSIDENTIELLES OÙ LA CIRCULATION EST LÉGÈRE, QUE DANS LES AMBIANCES 
COMMERCIALES SOUMISES À DES EFFORTS INTENSES.

LE GRÈS CÉRAME DE 20 MM EST ADÉQUAT POUR LE REVÊTEMENT DE TERRASSES 
ET DE BALCONS, POUR RÉALISER LES ACCÈS OU LES TRACÉS DANS LES JARDINS. 
ALTERNATIVE PARFAITE AU BOIS ET À LA PIERRE, IL S’AGIT D’UN PRODUIT QUI 
NE SOUFFRE PAS D’ALTÉRATIONS AU FIL DES ANNÉES.

_

THE PORCELAIN VITACER SOLID20 EXTRA-THICK 20MM STONEWARE IS IDEAL 
FOR OUTDOOR PAVINGS, INCLUDING RAISED PAVINGS. GUARANTEES THE UTMOS 
EFFECTIVENESS IN RESIDENTIAL SPACES SUBJECT TO LOW FOOTFALL AS WELL AS 
IN COMMERCIAL AREAS SUBJECT TO LOW FOOTFALL AS WELL AS IN COMMERCIAL 
AREAS SUBJECT TO INTENSE STRESSES.

HARD-WEARING AND RESISTANT TO THERMAL SHOCK, LOADS AND STRESSES, 
20MM PORCELAIN IS HIGHLY SUITABLE FOR PAVING PATIOS AND BALCONIES AND 
FOR LAYING GARDEN PATHS AND DRIVEWAYS. THE PERFECT ALTERNATIVE TO 
WOOD AND STONE, IT REMAINS ABSOLUTELY UNCHANGED OVER TIME.

_

DAS FEINSTEINZEUG SOLID20 VON VITACER MIT EINER STÄRKE VON 20 
MM IST IDEAL FÜR BODENBELÄGE IM AUSSENBEREICH, EINSCHLIESSLICH 
DOPPELBÖDEN. DAS PRODUKT GEWÄHRLEISTET MAXIMALE EFFIZIENZ 
SOWOHL IN WOHNBEREICHEN, MIT GERINGER BEGEHUNG, ALS AUCH IN STARK 
BEANSPRUCHTEN GEWERBLICHEN RÄUMEN.

DIE 20 MM STARKE FEINSTEINZEUGFLIESE EIGNET SICH FÜR IHRE VERLEGUNG AUF 
TERRASSEN UND BALKONEN, SOWIE FÜR DIE GESTALTUNG VON ZUGANGS- ODER 
GARTENWEGEN. DAS PRODUKT IST EINE IDEALE ALTERNATIVE FÜR HOLZ UND 
STEIN, DAS SICH IM LAUFE DER ZEIT NICHT VERÄNDERT.

M A K I N G
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DESTINATIONS OF USE · DESTINATIONS D’UTILISATION
BESTIMMUNGSORTE UND VERWENDUNG.

DESTINOS DE USO

PATIOS.

ES UN ESPACIO EXTERIOR CONCEBIDO COMO UNA VERDADERA EXTENSIÓN 
DEL AMBIENTE INTERIOR HACIA EL JARDÍN.

JARDINES   Y SENDEROS.

PERMITE LA REALIZACIÓN DE SENDEROS, ÁREAS DE PASO Y CAMINOS EN 
EXTERIORES CAPACES DE INTEGRARSE CON ORIGINALIDAD EN CUALQUIER 
CONTEXTO HABITACIONAL.

PLAYAS.

EN BALNEARIOS, PLAYAS Y ESTACIONES TURÍSTICAS, NUESTRO PORCELÁNICO 
TÉCNICO DE 20 MM OFRECE LA POSIBILIDAD DE CREAR RECORRIDOS DE 
UNIÓN, SENDEROS Y PISTAS DIRECTAMENTE SOBRE LA ARENA.

ÁREAS URBANAS PEATONALES.

LA SOLUCIÓN IDEAL PARA LA CREACIÓN DE ÁREAS PEATONALES SOBRE 
NIVELES REALIZADOS, TERRAZAS PANORÁMICAS O PLANTAS ALTAS DE 
HOTELES Y RASCACIELOS.

BORDES DE PISCINA.

PARA PISCINAS, SPA Y BAÑERAS, OFRECE UNA AMPLIA VARIEDAD DE 
ACABADOS Y COLORES COMPLEMENTADA POR UNA GAMA DE PIEZAS 
ESPECIALES GARANTIZANDO TODOS LOS REQUISITOS DE SEGURIDAD Y 
PRESTACIONES DEL GRES PORCELÁNICO.

PATIOS.

IT IS AN EXTERIOR SPACE CONCEIVED AS A TRUE EXTENSION OF THE 
INTERIOR ENVIRONMENT TOWARDS THE GARDEN.

GARDENS AND PATHS.

ALLOWS THE REALIZATION OF TRAILS, PASSAGE AREAS AND OUTDOOR 
PATHS CAPABLE OF INTEGRATING WITH ORIGINALITY IN ANY HOUSING 
CONTEXT.

BEACHES.

IN SPAS, BEACHES AND TOURIST RESORTS, OFFER A POSSIBILITY TO CREATE 
JUNCTIONS, TRAILS AND TRACKS DIRECTLY ON THE SAND.

PEDESTRIAN URBAN AREAS.

THE IDEAL SOLUTION FOR THE CREATION OF PEDESTRIAN AREAS ON 
COMPLETED LEVELS, PANORAMIC TERRACES OR HIGH-RISE HOTELS AND 
SKYSCRAPERS.

POOL EDGES.

FOR POOLS, SPAS AND BATHTUBS, OFFERS A WIDE VARIETY OF FINISHES AND 
COLORS COMPLEMENTED BY A RANGE OF SPECIAL PIECES GUARANTEEING 
ALL THE SAFETY AND PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS OF PORCELAIN TILES.

ESP ENG

PATIOS.

IL S’AGIT D’UN ESPACE EXTÉRIEUR CONÇU COMME UNE VÉRITABLE 
EXTENSION DE L’AMBIANCE INTÉRIEURE VERS LE JARDIN.

JARDIN ET SENTIERS.

CELA PERMET DE CONSTRUIRE DES SENTIERS, DES ZONES DE PASSAGE ET 
DES CHEMINS PÉRIMÉTRIQUES CAPABLES DE S’INTÉGRER DE MANIÈRE 
ORIGINALE DANS TOUT CONTEXTE RÉSIDENTIEL.

PLAGES.

DANS DES BALNÉAIRES, DES PLAGES ET DES STATIONS TOURISTIQUES, NOTRE 
GRÈS CÉRAME TECHNIQUE DE 20 MM OFFRE LA POSSIBILITÉ DE CRÉER DES 
PARCOURS DE RACCORDEMENT, DES SENTIERS ET DES PISTES DIRECTEMENT 
SUR LE SABLE.

ZONES URBAINES PIÉTONNES.

LA SOLUTION IDÉALE POUR LA CRÉATION DE ZONES PIÉTONNES SUR LES 
NIVEAUX RÉALISÉS, TERRASSES PANORAMIQUES OU ÉTAGES SUPÉRIEURS 
D’HÔTELS ET DE GRATTE-CIELS.

REBORDS DE PISCINE.

POUR DES PISCINES, DES SPAS ET DES BAIGNOIRES, IL OFFRE UNE VASTE 
VARIÉTÉ DE FINITIONS ET DE COULEURS COMPLÉTÉ PAR UNE GAMME DE 
PIÈCES SPÉCIALES EN GARANTISSANT TOUTES LES CONDITIONS REQUISES 
DE SÉCURITÉ ET LES PRESTATIONS DU GRÈS CÉRAME.

FR
INNENHÖFE.

ES HANDELT SICH UM EINEN AUSSENBEREICH, DER ALS ERWEITERUNG DES 
INNENRAUMS BIS HIN ZUM GARTEN ANGESEHEN WIRD.

GÄRTEN UND WEGE.

MIT DIESEM FEINSTEINZEUG KÖNNEN WEGE, STEGE UND AUSSENPFADE 
BEPFLASTERT WERDEN, DIE SICH MIT ORIGINALITÄT IN JEDEN 
WOHNKONTEXT INTEGRIEREN LASSEN.

STRÄNDE.

AN SEEBADEORTEN, STRÄNDEN UND TOURISTISCHEN GEBIETEN BIETET 
UNSER 20 MM DICKES TECHNISCHES FEINSTEINZEUG DIE MÖGLICHKEIT, 
VERBINDUNGSWEGE, PFADE UND BAHNEN DIREKT AUF DEM SAND ZU 
SCHAFFEN.

STÄDTISCHE FUSSGÄNGERZONEN.

DIE IDEALE LÖSUNG FÜR DIE GESTALTUNG VON FUSSGÄNGERZONEN AUF 
ERBAUTEN EBENEN, PANORAMATERRASSEN ODER OBERGESCHOSSENE 
VON HOTELS UND WOLKENKRATZERN.

BECKENRÄNDER 

FÜR SCHWIMMBÄDER, SPAS UND BADEWANNEN BIETEN UNSERE PRODUKTE 
EINE GROSSE AUSWAHL AN OBERFLÄCHEN UND FARBEN, DIE DURCH EINE 
REIHE VON SPEZIALSTÜCKEN ERGÄNZT WERDEN, DIE ALLE SICHERHEITS- 
UND LEISTUNGSANFORDERUNGEN VON FEINSTEINZEUG GEWÄHRLEISTEN.

DE

7
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VENTAJAS

VERSATILIDAD.

COLOCABLES EN SECO SOBRE CÉSPED, GRAVA O ARENA, EN MODALIDAD 
SOBREELEVADA Y CON ADHESIVO SOBRE EL TRADICIONAL CONTRAPISO. 
LOS PRODUCTOS DE ESPESOR REPRESENTAN LA SOLUCIÓN IDEAL Y 
ECOLÓGICA PARA LA PAVIMENTACIÓN DE EXTERIORES DE AMBIENTES 
PRIVADOS O PÚBLICOS.

AMPLIO ABANICO.

LA VARIEDAD DE SUPERFICIES Y DE COLORES PROPUESTA SE ADAPTA AL 
GUSTO ESTÉTICO DE CUALQUIER TIPO DE AMBIENTE, COMBINÁNDOSE 
ARMONIOSAMENTE CON DIFERENTES ESTILOS DE DECORACIÓN Y 
MATERIALES DE ACABADO EMPLEADOS POR LOS PROYECTISTAS Y 
CONSUMIDORES MÁS CUIDADOSOS.

OPCIÓN COMPLETA DE DISEÑO.

DISPONIBILIDAD DE PRODUCTOS DE DIVERSOS ESPESORES Y ACABADOS 
PERMITE EL EMPLEO DE LA CERÁMICA EN PAVIMENTO Y REVESTIMIENTO, EN 
INTERIORES Y EN EXTERIORES: UNA AMPLIA VARIEDAD DE SOLUCIONES QUE 
CONTRIBUYE A CREAR ESPACIOS COMPLEJOS EN LOS QUE EL INDOOR Y EL 
OUTDOOR DIALOGAN Y SE INTEGRAN EN PERFECTA CONTINUIDAD VISUAL 
Y MATERIAL.

FIABILIDAD.

EL ACABADO SUPERFICIAL ESTRUCTURADO R11 GARANTIZA RESISTENCIA Y 
SEGURIDAD EN CUALQUIER PAVIMENTACIÓN EXTERIOR. LAS PROPIEDADES 
ANTIDESLIZAMIENTO SON ESPECIALMENTE INDICADAS PARA LOS 
AMBIENTES HÚMEDOS, COMO SPA Y PISCINAS, O PARA SITUACIONES 
EXTERIORES PARA LAS QUE SE REQUIERE LA MÁXIMA ESTABILIDAD, COMO 
ESCALERAS Y SENDEROS PEATONALES.

SOLUCIONES.

BORDES DE PISCINA Y REJILLAS, ELEMENTOS EN L Y DE CONTENCIÓN 
DE TIERRA, PELDAÑOS Y MUROS ESTÁN DISPONIBLES PARA TODAS LAS 
COLECCIONES SOLID20 Y EN TODOS LOS COLORES, EN PERFECTA 
COMBINACIÓN CON LA PAVIMENTACIÓN PARA CREAR UN PERFECTO 
EFECTO DE CONTINUIDAD CROMÁTICA Y DE ACABADO.

ESP

VENTAJAS DE LA BALDOSA DE 20 MM

ALTAMENTE RESISTENTE A LAS CARGAS DE ROTURA (MÁS DE 6000 N).

PERMITE CREAR AMBIENTES CON EXTERIORES E INTERIORES 
COORDINADOS.

PRESENTA UNA AMPLIA GAMA DE PIEZAS ESPECIALES PARA BORDES DE 
PISCINA Y JARDINERÍA.

FÁCIL DE COLOCAR, NO REQUIERE LA INTERVENCIÓN DE UN 
PROFESIONAL.

ELEVADAS PROPIEDADES ANTIDESLIZAMIENTO (R11).

FÁCIL DE REEMPLAZAR, QUITAR O REPOSICIONAR SIN INTERVENCIONES 
DE ALBAÑILERÍA.

VERSATIBILITY.

THICKNESS PRODUCTS CAN BE INSTALLED IN THE DRY-SYSTEM ONTO GRASS, 
GRAVEL OR SAND, WITH RAISED INSTALLATION OR ADHESIVE INSTALLATION, 
AND REPRESENT THE PERFECT AND ECO-FRIENDLY SOLUTION FOR 
OUTDOOR FLOORING OF PRIVATE AND PUBLIC SPACES.

WIDE RANGE.

THE VARIETY OF SURFACES AND COLOURS MEANS THE OPPORTUNITY 
TO MEET THE STYLE OF ANY SPACE PERFECTLY INTEGRATING WITH ANY 
DECORATION AND INTERIOR DESIGN ELEMENT CHOSEN BY DISCERNING 
PLANNERS AND FINAL USERS.

COMPLETE DESIGN OPTION.

THE AVAILABILITY OF PRODUCTS IN VARIOUS THICKNESS AND SURFACE 
FINISHES ALLOWS FORT HE USE OF CERAMICS ON FLOORS AND WALLS, 
INSIDE OR OUTSIDE: A VARIETY OF DIFFERENT SOLUTIONS THAT ALLOW 
FOR A DIALOGUE BETWEEN INDOOR AND OUTDOOR SPACES IN A PERFECT 
VISUAL AND MATERIAL CONTINUITY.

RELIABILITY.

THE TEXTURED SURFACE FINISH R11 ENSURES RESISTANCE AND SAFETY TO 
ANY OUTDOOR FLOORING. THE ANTI-SLIP PROPERTIES OF PARTICULARLY 
SUITABLE IN WET AREAS SUCH AS SPA OR POOLS OR FOR ANY OUTDOOR 
APPLICATION REQUIRING STABILITY SUCH AS STAIRS AND PEDESTRIAN 
PATHWAYS.

SOLUTIONS.

SWIMMING-POOL EDGES AND GRIDS, L-SHAPED ELEMENTS AND CURBS, 
STEPS AND PARAPETS ARE AVAILABLE IN ALL SOLID20 COLLECTIONS AND 
COLOURS, IN PERFECT COMBINATION WITH THE FLOOR TO CREATE A 
CONTINUITY OF COLOURS AND FINISHES.

ENG

ADVANTAGES OF THE 20 MM SLAB

HIGH RESISTANT TO BREAKING LOADS (MORE THAN 6000 N).

IT ALLOWS FOR CONTINUOUS TRANSITION FROM INDOOR TO OUTDOOR 
SPACES.

IT FEATURES A BROAD RAANGE OF TRIM TILES FOR POOL AND GARDEN.

EASY TO INSTALL, IT DOES NOT REQUIRE PROFESSIONAL TECHNICIANS.

HIGH ANTI-SLIP PROPERTIES (R11).

EASY TO REPLACE, REMOVE OR REPOSITION WITHOUT MASONRY 
INTERVENTIONS.

  

VERSATILITÉ.

IL PEUT ÊTRE INSTALLÉ À SEC SUR DU GAZON, DU GRAVIER OU DU SABLE, 
SUIVANT LA MODALITÉ SURÉLEVÉE ET AVEC DE L’ADHÉSIF SUR LE FAUX 
PLANCHER TRADITIONNEL. LES PRODUITS D’ÉPAISSEUR REPRÉSENTENT 
LA SOLUTION IDÉALE ET ÉCOLOGIQUE POUR LE PAVAGE D’EXTÉRIEUR 
D’AMBIANCES PRIVÉES OU PUBLIQUES.

LARGE ÉVENTAIL.

LA VARIÉTÉ DE SURFACES ET DE COULEURS PROPOSÉES S’ADAPTE 
AU GOUT ESTHÉTIQUE DE TOUTE SORTE D’AMBIANCE ET S’ASSOCIE 
HARMONIEUSEMENT AVEC PLUSIEURS STYLES DE DÉCORATION ET 
DE MATÉRIAUX DE FINITION EMPLOYÉS PAR LES PROJECTEURS ET LES 
CONSOMMATEURS LES PLUS MÉTICULEUX.

OPTION COMPLÈTE DESIGN.

DISPONIBILITÉ DE PRODUITS DE PLUSIEURS ÉPAISSEURS ET FINITIONS 
QUI PERMET D’EMPLOYER LA CÉRAMIQUE SUR LE PAVEMENT ET LE 
REVÊTEMENT, AUSSI BIEN À L’INTÉRIEUR QU’À L’EXTÉRIEUR : UNE GRANDE 
VARIÉTÉ DE SOLUTIONS CONTRIBUANT À CRÉER DES ESPACES COMPLEXES 
OU L’INDOOR ET L’OUTDOOR DIALOGUENT ET S’INTÈGRENT DANS UNE 
CONTINUITÉ VISUELLE ET MATÉRIELLE PARFAITE.

FIABILITÉ.

LA FINITION SUPERFICIELLE STRUCTURÉE R11 GARANTIT RÉSISTANCE 
ET SÉCURITÉ SUR TOUT PAVEMENT EXTÉRIEUR. LES PROPRIÉTÉS 
ANTIDÉRAPANTES SONT SPÉCIALEMENT INDIQUÉES POUR LES 
AMBIANCES HUMIDES, TELS QUE LE SPA ET LA PISCINE, OU POUR DES 
SITUATIONS EXTÉRIEURES REQUÉRANT LA PLUS GRANDE STABILITÉ, TELS 
DES ESCALIERS ET DES SENTIERS PIÉTONS.

SOLUTIONS.

REBORDS DE PISCINE ET GRILLES, ÉLÉMENTS EN L ET POUR CONTENIR 
LA TERRE, MARCHES ET MURS SONT DISPONIBLES POUR TOUTES LES 
COLLECTIONS SOLID20 ET DANS TOUTES LES COULEURS, QUI COMBINENT 
PARFAITEMENT AVEC LE PAVEMENT POUR CRÉER UN EFFET PARFAIT DE 
CONTINUITÉ CHROMATIQUE ET DE FINITION.

FR

AVANTAGES DU CARRELAGE DE 20 MM D’ÉPAISSEUR

RÉSISTANCE ÉLEVÉE AUX CHARGES DE RUPTURE (PLUS DE 6000 N).

IL PERMET DE CRÉER DES AMBIANCES AVEC DES EXTÉRIEURS ET DES 
INTÉRIEURS COORDONNÉS.

IL PRÉSENTE UNE LARGE GAMME DE PIÈCES SPÉCIALES POUR LES 
BORDURES DE PISCINES ET DE JARDINS.

FACILE À INSTALLER, NE DEMANDANT PAS L’INTERVENTION D’UN 
PROFESSIONNEL.

PROPRIÉTÉS ANTIDÉRAPANTES ÉLEVÉES (R11).

FACILE À REMPLACER, ENLEVER OU REPOSITIONNER SANS 
INTERVENTIONS DE MAÇONNERIE.

VIELSEITIGKEIT.

SIE KÖNNEN TROCKEN AUF GRAS, KIES ODER SAND VERLEGT 
WERDEN, AUF DOPPELBÖDEN MIT  KLEBER AUF DEM TRADITIONELLEN 
UNTERBODEN. STEINFEINZEUG MIT GEWISSER DICKE BIETET DIE IDEALE 
UND ÖKOLOGISCHE LÖSUNG FÜR AUSSENPFLASTERUNGEN IM PRIVATEN 
ODER ÖFFENTLICHEN BEREICHEN.

UMFANGREICHE ANGEBOTSPALETTE.

DIE VIELFALT DER VERFÜGBAREN OBERFLÄCHEN UND FARBEN ENTSPRICHT 
DEM GESCHMACK UND DEN ÄSTHETISCHEN VORSTELLUNGEN JEDER 
ART VON UMGEBUNG UND LÄSST SICH AUF HARMONISCHE WEISE DEN 
VERSCHIEDENEN EINRICHTUNGSSTILEN UND AUSSTATTUNGSMATERIALIEN 
DER ANSPRUCHSVOLLSTEN KONSTRUKTEURE UND VERBRAUCHER 
ANPASSEN.

UMFASSENDE GESTALTUNGSMÖGLICHKEITEN.

DIE VERFÜGBARKEIT VON PRODUKTEN IN VERSCHIEDENEN DICKEN UND 
AUSFÜHRUNGEN ERMÖGLICHT DIE VERWENDUNG VON KERAMIKFLIESEN 
FÜR BODENBELÄGE UND VERKLEIDUNGEN, SOWOHL IM INNEN- ALS AUCH 
IM AUSSENBEREICH: EINE GROSSE VIELFALT AN LÖSUNGEN, DIE DAZU 
BEITRAGEN, KOMPLEXE RÄUME ZU GESTALTEN, IN DENEN INNEN- UND 
AUSSENBEREICHE MITEINANDER IN DIALOG TRETEN UND IN PERFEKTER 
VISUELLER UND MATERIELLER HARMONIE ERSCHEINEN.

ZUVERLÄSSIGKEIT.

DAS OBERFLÄCHENFINISH R11 GARANTIERT WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEIT 
UND SICHERHEIT AUF JEDEM AUSSENPFLASTER. DIE RUTSCHHEMMENDEN 
EIGENSCHAFTEN EIGNEN SICH BESONDERS FÜR NASSE UMGEBUNGEN, 
WIE Z. B. SPAS UND SCHWIMMBÄDER, ODER FÜR SITUATIONEN IM FREIEN, 
IN DENEN MAXIMALE STABILITÄT ERFORDERLICH IST, WIE Z. B. AUF 
TREPPEN UND GEHWEGEN.

LÖSUNGEN.

SCHWIMMBECKENRÄNDER UND GITTER, L-FÖRMIGE UND 
ERBODENSTÜTZENDE ELEMENTE, TREPPENSTUFEN UND MAUERN SIND 
FÜR ALLE SOLID20-KOLLEKTIONEN UND IN ALLEN FARBEN ERHÄLTLICH, 
IN PERFEKTER KOMBINATION MIT DER PFLASTERUNG, UM EINEN 
EINWANDFREIEN CHROMATISCHEN EFFEKT DER KONTINUITÄT UND DES 
FINISHS ZU ERZIELEN.

DE

VORTEILE DER 20 MM STARKEN PLATTE

SEHR BESTÄNDIG GEGEN BRUCHLASTEN (ÜBER 6000 N).

ERMÖGLICHT DIE SCHAFFUNG VON ZUEINANDER PASSENDEN INNEN- 
UND AUẞENBEREICHEN.

BIETET EIN UMFANGREICHES SORTIMENT AN SONDERTEILEN FÜR 
POOLRÄNDER UND GARTENANLAGEN.

LEICHT ZU VERLEGEN, ERFORDERT KEINEN PROFESSIONELLEN 
FLIESENLEGER.

HOHE RUTSCHHEMMUNG (R11).

OHNE MAURERARBEITEN LEICHT ZU ERSETZEN, ZU ENTFERNEN ODER 
NEU ANZUORDNEN.
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LAYING · POSE · VERLEGUNG
TIPOS DE COLOCACIÓN

COLOCACIÓN SOBRE GRAVA.

LA COLOCACIÓN EN SECO SOBRE GRAVA CONSTITUYE UNA SOLUCIÓN 
VERSÁTIL QUE SE CARACTERIZA POR SU ESTÉTICA CONTEMPORÁNEA, 
QUE DA REALCE A ACCESOS, PASARELAS PARA PEATONES, PATIOS Y ZONAS 
DE RELAX.  SE COLOCA CON RAPIDEZ, SE PUEDE RETIRAR Y REUBICAR 
FÁCILMENTE, ECONÓMICO, PUES SE PUEDE COLOCAR SIN TENER QUE 
RECURRIR A PERSONAL ESPECIALIZADO, ASEGURA EL DRENAJE DE LAS 
AGUAS PLUVIALES GRACIAS A LAS JUNTAS ABIERTAS DE LAS BALDOSAS Y 
PERMITE REALIZAR SUPERFICIES ESTÉTICAMENTE UNIFORMES, PUES NO 
REQUIERE DISPONER JUNTAS DE DILATACIÓN.

ESP

ENG
PLACEMENT ON GRAVEL.

DRY LAYING ON GRAVEL IS A PRACTICAL, VERSATILE SOLUTION THAT 
PROVIDES A CONTEMPORARY EFFECT, BRINGING ADDED STYLE TO PATIOS, 
PATHS, PEDESTRIAN WALKWAYS AND COURTYARDS AND RELAXATION AREAS 
IN GENERAL. FAST INSTALLATION, EASY REMOVAL AND REPOSITIONING, 
COST SAVINGS, AS NO SKILLED LABOUR IS REQUIRED, EFFECTIVE RAINWATER 
DRAINAGE THROUGH THE OPEN JOINTS, CREATION OF SEAMLESS SURFACES, 
SINCE EXPANSION JOINTS ARE NOT REQUIRED.

SOLID20

GRAVEL Ø 3/6 MM (10-30 CM)

WATEPROOFING LAYER

CONCRETE BASE (10/20 CM) 
WITH 0,5-2% SLOPING (4”/8”) 

SUBGRADE

REINFORCED CONCRETE WITH ELECTRO-WELDED MESH (10/25 CM)
ELECTRO-WELDED MESH

SOLID20 GLUE FOR OUTDOORS MIN C2ES1
POSSIBLE LAYER OF CEMENT
WATERPROOFING (2/4 MM) ( 1/8“ - 1/4“ )

SLOPING SCREED (5/10 CM - >1.5%)

EARTH

COLOCACIÓN SOBRE COLA.

LA COLOCACIÓN TRADICIONAL CON COLA SOBRE LA CAPA DE 
RELLENO RESULTA ADECUADA PARA PAVIMENTAR ÁREAS TRANSITABLES 
EXTERIORES, COMO RAMPAS DE ACCESO A GARAJES, APARCAMIENTOS Y 
PATIOS. EL SISTEMA OFRECE UNA ELEVADA RESISTENCIA A LAS CARGAS 
DINÁMICAS Y CONCENTRADAS, SE PUEDE APLICAR SIN SOLUCIÓN 
DE CONTINUIDAD ENLAZANDO ÁREAS PEATONALES Y DE TRÁNSITO 
RODADO, SIRVIÉNDOSE DEL MISMO MATERIAL Y RESULTA IDÓNEO TANTO 
PARA  ÁMBITOS RESIDENCIALES COMO PÚBLICOS Y COMERCIALES.

ESP

PLACEMENT WITH ADHESIVE.

TRADITIONAL LAYING WITH ADHESIVE ON CONCRETE SCREEDS IS IDEAL 
FOR OUTDOOR AREAS USED BY VEHICLES, SUCH AS THE ENTRANCES TO 
GARAGES, CAR PARKS AND YARDS. THE SYSTEM’S EXCELLENT RESISTANCE 
TO DYNAMIC AND CONCENTRATED LOADS, OPTION FOR USE OF THE 
SAME MATERIAL IN PEDESTRIAN AND VEHICLE AREAS AND SUITABILITY 
FOR BOTH RESIDENTIAL AND PUBLIC OR RETAIL LOCATIONS.

ENG

INSTALLATION SUR GRAVIER.

L’INSTALLATION À SEC SUR GRAVIER CONSTITUE UNE SOLUTION VERSATILE 
QUI SE CARACTÉRISE PAR SON ESTHÉTIQUE CONTEMPORAINE, EN METTANT 
EN VALEUR LES ACCÈS, PASSERELLES POUR PIÉTONS, PATIOS ET ESPACES 
DE DÉTENTE.  IL EST RAPIDE À INSTALLER, IL PEUT ÊTRE RETIRÉ ET DÉPLACÉ 
FACILEMENT, IL EST ÉCONOMIQUE CAR IL PEUT ÊTRE INSTALLÉ SANS 
INTERVENTION D’UN PERSONNEL SPÉCIALISÉ, IL GARANTIT LE DRAINAGE 
DES EAUX PLUVIALES GRÂCE AUX JOINTS OUVERTS DES CARREAUX ET 
PERMET DE RÉALISER DES SURFACES ESTHÉTIQUEMENT UNIFORMES, CAR 
LES JOINTS DE DILATATION NE SONT PAS NÉCESSAIRES.

FR

DE
VERLEGUNG AUF KIES.

DIE TROCKENVERLEGUNG AUF KIES STELLT EINE VIELFÄLTIGE LÖSUNG 
MIT ZEITGENÖSSISCHEM AUSSEHEN DAR, DIE ZUGANGSWEGE, 
FUSSGÄNGERSTEGE, INNENHÖFE UND ENTSPANNUNGSBEREICHE 
VERSCHÖNERT.  DIE PLATTEN LASSEN SICH SCHNELL VERLEGEN, SIE KÖNNEN 
LEICHT WIEDER ENTFERNT UND AN EINER ANDEREN STELLE ANGEBRACHT 
WERDEN, SIE SIND KOSTENGÜNSTIG, DA SIE OHNE FACHPERSONAL VERLEGT 
WERDEN KÖNNEN, GEWÄHRLEISTEN DAS ABLAUFEN VON REGENWASSER, 
DA DIE FUGEN OFFEN SIND, UND MAN KANN DAMIT OPTISCH EINHEITLICHE 
FLÄCHEN HERVORHEBEN, DA KEINE DEHNUNGSFUGEN ERFORDERLICH 
SIND.

INSTALLATION SUR COLLE.

L’INSTALLATION TRADITIONNELLE À L’AIDE DE COLLE SUR LA COUCHE DE 
REMBLAIEMENT EST ADÉQUATE POUR L’INSTALLATION DE CARRELAGE 
DE SOL AU SEIN D’ESPACES EXTÉRIEURS OUVERTS AU TRANSIT, TELS QUE 
RAMPES D’ACCÈS À DES GARAGES, PARKINGS ET PATIOS. LE SYSTÈME OFFRE 
UNE RÉSISTANCE ÉLEVÉE AUX CHARGES DYNAMIQUES ET CONCENTRÉES, IL 
PEUT ÊTRE APPLIQUÉ SANS SOLUTION DE CONTINUITÉ EN RELIANT ESPACES 
PIÉTONNIERS ET OUVERTS AU TRANSIT DE VÉHICULES, EN SE SERVANT DU 
MÊME MATÉRIAU ET S’AVÈRE IDÉAL AUSSI BIEN POUR LES ENVIRONNEMENTS 
RÉSIDENTIELS QUE POUR LES ESPACES PUBLICS ET COMMERCIAUX.

FR

DE
VERLEGUNG AUF KLEBER.

DIE TRADITIONELLE VERLEGUNG MIT KLEBER AUF EINER FÜLLSCHICHT 
IST FÜR DIE VERKLEIDUNG VON BEFAHRBAREN AUSSENBEREICHEN WIE 
GARAGENEINFAHRTEN, PARKPLÄTZEN UND HÖFEN GEEIGNET. DIESES SYSTEM 
BIETET EINE HOHE WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEIT GEGEN DYNAMISCHE UND 
KONZENTRIERTE BELASTUNGEN, ES KANN OHNE KONTINUITÄTSLÖSUNG 
UNTER VERWENDUNG DESSELBEN MATERIALS ZUR VERBINDUNG ZWISCHEN 
FUSSGÄNGERZONEN UND FAHRBEREICHEN BENUTZT WERDEN UND IST 
IDEAL SOWOHL FÜR PRIVATE ALS AUCH ÖFFENTLICHE FLÄCHEN SOWIE 
GESCHÄFTSBEREICHE.
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ESP
COLOCACIÓN SOBRE HIERBA.

LA COLOCACIÓN EN SECO SOBRE HIERBA PERMITE REALIZAR PASARELAS 
Y ACCESOS EN ÁREAS QUE SE PUEDEN INTEGRAR TANTO EN UN 
ENTORNO VERDE COMO EN DIVERSOS CONTEXTOS ARQUITECTÓNICOS. 
ENCUENTRA SU APLICACIÓN IDEAL EN JARDINES, CAMINOS Y ACCESOS 
ANTE VIVIENDAS O EN PARQUES Y ESPACIOS PÚBLICOS DE RECREO. SE 
COLOCA CON RAPIDEZ, SE PUEDE RETIRAR Y REUBICAR FÁCILMENTE, 
ECONÓMICO, PUES SE PUEDE COLOCAR SIN TENER QUE RECURRIR A 
PERSONAL ESPECIALIZADO Y INVULNERABLE ANTE MOHOS Y AGENTES 
QUÍMICOS.

SOLID20

GRASS LEVEL

GRAVEL Ø 3/6 MM (10-30 CM)

SUBGRADE

ENG
LAYING ON GRASS.

DRY LAYING ON GRASS ALLOWS THE CREATION OF PATHS AND AREAS THAT 
INTEGRATE WELL BOTH WITH THE SURROUNDING LANDSCAPING AND 
A VARIETY OF ARCHITECTURAL CONTEXTS. USED IN THIS WAY, IS IDEAL 
NOT ONLY FOR THE GARDENS AND PATHS OF HOMES AND RESIDENTIAL 
COMPLEXES, BUT ALSO FOR THOSE OF LARGER PRIVATE AND PUBLIC 
PARKS AND LEISURE AREAS. FAST INSTALLATION, EASY REMOVAL AND 
REPOSITIONING, COST SAVINGS, AS NO SKILLED LABOUR IS REQUIRED 
AND IMMUNITY TO MOULDS AND CHEMICALS.

ESP
COLOCACIÓN SOBREELEVADA.

EL SISTEMA SOBRELEVADO PARA EXTERIOR ES MUY FIABLE Y SE 
PUEDE COLOCAR SOBRE TODO TIPO DE PAVIMENTACIÓN, SOBRE 
IMPERMEABILIZACIONES DE UNA O DOS CAPAS Y SOBRE ASFALTO.

PARA LA CORRECTA INSTALACIÓN EN CUANTO A SEGURIDAD DE SOLID20 SOBRE PLOTS ES 
OBLIGADO PONER EL NUMERO DE PLOTS QUE INDICAMOS EN LAS IMÁGENES.

ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT

CONCRETE BASE 
(15/25 CM)(6”/10”)

SOLID20

ENG
RAISED PAVINGS.

THE RAISED PAVINGS SYSTEM IS VERY FLEXIBLE AND CAN BE 
INSTALLED OVER ANY TYPE OF PAVING, ON SINGLE OR DOUBLE LAYER 
WATERPROOFING MEMBRANES OR ON ASPHALT.

FOR THE CORRECT INSTALLATION IN TERMS OF SECURITY OF SOLID20 ON PLOTS IT IS MANDATORY 
TO PUT THE NUMBER OF PLOTS INDICATED IN THE IMAGES.

60X60 RECT 20MM
6,2 PLOTS/M2

40X120 RECT 20MM  
5,4 PLOTS/M2

INSTALLATION SUR HERBE.

L’INSTALLATION À SEC SUR HERBE PERMET DE RÉALISER LES PASSERELLES 
ET ACCÈS DANS DES ESPACES POUVANT S’INTÉGRER AUSSI BIEN DANS UN 
ENVIRONNEMENT VERT QUE DANS DIVERS CONTEXTES ARCHITECTURAUX. 
SON APPLICATION EST IDÉALE DANS LES JARDINS, CHEMINS ET ACCÈS DEVANT 
LES MAISONS OU DANS LES PARCS ET ESPACES PUBLICS DE LOISIR. SON 
INSTALLATION EST RAPIDE, IL PEUT ÊTRE RETIRÉ ET DÉPLACÉ FACILEMENT, 
IL EST ÉCONOMIQUE CAR IL PEUT ÊTRE INSTALLÉ SANS INTERVENTION D’UN 
PERSONNEL SPÉCIALISÉ ET S’AVÈRE INVULNÉRABLE FACE AUX MOISISSURES 
ET AUX AGENTS CHIMIQUES. 

FR

DE
VERLEGUNG AUF GRAS.

DIE TROCKENVERLEGUNG AUF GRAS ERMÖGLICHT DIE ERSTELLUNG VON 
STEGEN UND ZUGÄNGEN IN BEREICHEN, DIE SOWOHL IN EINE BEGRÜNTE 
UMGEBUNG ALS AUCH IN VERSCHIEDENE ARCHITEKTONISCHE KONTEXTE 
EINGEFÜGT WERDEN KÖNNEN. IDEAL ZUR VERWENDUNG IN GÄRTEN, 
AUF WEGEN UND EINGÄNGEN VOR WOHNHÄUSERN ODER IN PARKS UND 
ÖFFENTLICHEN FREIZEITBEREICHEN. DIE PLATTEN LASSEN SICH SCHNELL 
VERLEGEN, KÖNNEN LEICHT WIEDER ENTFERNT UND AN EINER ANDEREN 
STELLE ANGEBRACHT WERDEN, SIE SIND KOSTENGÜNSTIG, DA SIE OHNE 
FACHPERSONAL VERLEGT WERDEN KÖNNEN, UND SIE SIND BESTÄNDIG 
GEGEN SCHIMMEL UND CHEMIKALIEN.

FR
INSTALLATION SURÉLEVÉE.

LE SYSTÈME SURÉLEVÉ POUR EXTÉRIEURS EST TRÈS FIABLE ET PEUT ÊTRE 
INSTALLÉ SUR TOUT TYPE DE SOLS, SUR DES IMPERMÉABILISATIONS D’UNE 
OU DEUX COUCHES ET SUR LE BITUME.

POUR UNE INSTALLATION CORRECTE EN TERMES DE SÉCURITÉ DE SOLID20 SUR LES TERRAINS, IL EST 
OBLIGATOIRE DE METTRE LE NOMBRE DE PLACES INDIQUÉ DANS LES IMAGES.

DE
VERLEGUNG IM DOPPELBODENSYSTEM.

DAS DOPPELBODENSYSTEM FÜR AUSSENBEREICHE IST SEHR ZUVERLÄSSIG 
UND MAN KANN DARAUF BODENBELÄGE ALLER ART ANBRINGEN, AUF 
ABDICHTUNGEN MIT EINER ODER ZWEI SCHICHTEN UND AUF ASPHALT.

FÜR DIE KORREKTE INSTALLATION IN BEZUG AUF DIE SICHERHEIT VON SOLID20 AUF GRUNDSTÜCKEN 
IST ES OBLIGATORISCH, DIE ANZAHL DER IN DEN BILDERN ANGEGEBENEN GRUNDSTÜCKE ANZUGEBEN.

TIPOS DE COLOCACIÓN
LAYING · POSE · VERLEGUNG
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SERIES
SOLID20

ROCKLAND
PEARL
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

SLATEROCK
WHITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR301

SLATEROCK
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

SLATEROCK
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR302
40X120 CM RC - VPR901

SLATEROCK
BONE
60X60 CM RC - VPR301
40X120 CM RC - VPR901

GREENHEART
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

GREENHEART
SMOKE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

GREENHEART
WALNUT
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

GREENHEART
WHITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

GREENHEART
OAK
60X60 CM RC - VPR305

PUBLIC
WHITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

PUBLIC
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

PUBLIC
ANTHRACITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

PUBLIC
BONE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

ROCKLAND
TAUPE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

ROCKLAND
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

ROCKLAND
MINK
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

ROCKLAND
ANTHRACITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303
40X120 CM RC - VM5R91

TECHSTONE
WHITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

THE ROCK
PEARL
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

THE ROCK
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

THE ROCK
MINK
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

.BE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR301

.BE
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

FORGE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VM2R51
40X120 CM RC - VM2R91

FORGE
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VM5R51

TECHSTONE
ANTHRACITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR305

TECHSTONE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR303
40X120 CM RC - VM2R91

TECHSTONE
MINK
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

METRON
ANTHRACITE
60X60 CM RC - VM5R51

METRON
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VM2R51

S-TONE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VM2R51

S-TONE
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VM2R91

ADVANCE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR301

ARKWOOD
HONEY
40X120 CM RC - VPR901

ARKWOOD
OAK
40X120 CM RC - VPR901

ETERNAL
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

ETERNAL
STONE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

HAYDEN
BONE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

HAYDEN
STONE BLOCK
60X60 CM RC - VPR306

HAYDEN
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

PAVE
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VPR306

PAVE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR306

SE
RI

ES
SO

LI
D

20
14 COLOR BODY
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ETERNAL STONE
60X60 CM RC 20MM

ETERNAL
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

ETERNAL
STONE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

MATT FINISH

ETERNAL

PORCELAIN TILE - R11/CTE3

LO
O

K
BO

O
K

THE ROCK GREY
60X60 CM RC 20MM

THE ROCK
PEARL
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

THE ROCK
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

THE ROCK
MINK
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

THE ROCK

V3 SHADE VARIATION
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HAYDEN STONE BLOCK
60X60 CM RC 20MM

HAYDEN
BONE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

HAYDEN
STONE BLOCK
60X60 CM RC - VPR306

HAYDEN
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

1918 HAYDEN

SO
LI

D
20

LO
O

K
BO

O
K

SLATEROCK
WHITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR301

SLATEROCK
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

SLATEROCK
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR302
40X120 CM RC - VPR901

SLATEROCK
BONE
60X60 CM RC - VPR301
40X120 CM RC - VPR901

SLATEROCK

MATT FINISH
V2 SHADE VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE - R11/CTE3
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METRON ANTHRACITE
60X60 CM RC 20MM

METRON
ANTHRACITE
60X60 CM RC - VM5R51

METRON
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VM2R51

SO
LI

D
20

MATT FINISH
V3 SHADE VARIATION

METRON

PORCELAIN TILE - R11/CTE3

LO
O

K
BO

O
K

COLOR BODY

21

ADVANCE GREY
60X60 CM RC 20MM

ADVANCE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR301

ADVANCE
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FORGE GREY
40X120 CM RC 20MM

FORGE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VM2R51
40X120 CM RC - VM2R91

FORGE
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VM5R51

MATT FINISH
V3 SHADE VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE - R11/CTE3
COLOR BODY

FORGE

SO
LI

D
20

LO
O

K
BO

O
K

.BE

.BE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR301

.BE
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

.BE BLACK
60X60 CM RC 20MM
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MATT FINISH
V1 SHADE VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE - R11/CTE3
COLOR BODY

S-TONE GREY
60X60 CM RC 20MM

S-TONE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VM2R51

S-TONE
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VM2R91

S-TONE

SO
LI

D
20

LO
O

K
BO

O
K



27

GREENHEART SMOKE
60X60 CM RC 20MM

GREENHEART
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

GREENHEART
SMOKE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

GREENHEART
WALNUT
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

GREENHEART
WHITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

GREENHEART
OAK
60X60 CM RC - VPR305

MATT FINISH
V2 SHADE VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE - R11/CTE3

GREENHEART26
SO

LI
D

20
LO

O
K

BO
O

K

ARKWOOD HONEY
40X120 CM RC 20MM

ARKWOOD
HONEY
40X120 CM RC - VPR901

ARKWOOD
OAK
40X120 CM RC - VPR901

ARKWOOD
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ROCKLAND MINK
60X60 CM RC 20MM

SLATEROCK BLACK
60X60 CM RC 20MM

ROCKLAND
TAUPE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

ROCKLAND
PEARL
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

ROCKLAND
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

ROCKLAND
MINK
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

ROCKLAND
ANTHRACITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303
40X120 CM RC - VM5R91

MATT FINISH
V2 SHADE VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE - R11/CTE3
COLOR BODY

ROCKLAND

SO
LI

D
20

LO
O

K
BO

O
K

PAVE GREY
60X60 CM RC 20MM

PAVE
BLACK
60X60 CM RC - VPR306

PAVE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR306

PAVE



3130 TECHSTONE

TECHSTONE
WHITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

TECHSTONE
ANTHRACITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR305

TECHSTONE
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR303
40X120 CM RC - VM2R91

TECHSTONE
MINK
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

TECHSTONE GREY
40X120 CM RC 20MM

MATT FINISH
V1 SHADE VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE - R11/CTE3
COLOR BODY

SO
LI

D
20

LO
O

K
BO

O
K

PUBLIC GREY
60X60 CM RC 20MM

PUBLIC
WHITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

PUBLIC
GREY
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

PUBLIC
ANTHRACITE
60X60 CM RC - VPR303

PUBLIC
BONE
60X60 CM RC - VPR302

PUBLIC
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PIEZAS ESPECIALES
COMPLEMENTARY PIECES · PIÈCES DE FINITION · FORMSTÜCKE

NOM
NAME

TAILLES
GRÖSSEN

PIÈCE
STÜCK

BORD EN ONGLET · BORDE

BORD
ARRONDIE (PZ)
BORDE
(ABGERUNDET)

20X120 - PZ0841
20X60 - PZ0507

BORD EN
ONGLET (PZ)
BORDE (BULZ AUF 
GEHRUNG)

20X120 - PZ1803
20X60 - PZ0972

REBORD EN
ONGLET (PZ)
BORDE (BULZ AUF 
GEHRUNG)

20X120X15 - PZ1687
20X60X15 - PZ0993

D’ANGLE 
EXTERIEUR 
ARRONDIE (SET)
ECK-BORDE
AUSSEN
(ABGERUNDET) 
BORD

20X120 - PZ0927 
20X60 - PZ0994

BORD D’ANGLE 
INTÉRIEUR 
ARRONDIE (SET)
ECK-BORDE INNEN 
(ABGERUNDET)

20X120 - PZ0927 
20X60 - PZ0994

BORD D’ANGLE 
EXTERIEUR EN 
ONGLET (SET)
ECK-BORDE 
AUSSEN (BULZ AUF 
GEHRUNG)

20X120 - PZ2243 
20X60 - PZ1338

BORD D’ANGLE 
INTÉRIEUR EN 
ONGLET (SET)
EDGE ECK-BORDE 
INNEN (BULZ AUF 
GEHRUNG)

20X120 - PZ2243 
20X60 - PZ1338

NOM
NAME

TAILLES
GRÖSSEN

PIÈCE
STÜCK

MARCHE ARRONDIE · STUFE

MARCHE D’ANGLE 
EN ONGLET 
ECK-STUFE (BULZ 
AUF GEHRUNG) 

40X120 - PZ0407
30X120 - PZ0407 
60X60 - PZ0351
30X60 - PZ0303

MARCHE D’ANGLE 
ARRONDIE (PZ)
ECK-STUFE
(ABGERUNDET)

40X120 - PZ0641 
30X120 - PZ0641 
60X60 - PZ0486
30X60 - PZ0438

MARCHE EN 
ONGLET (PZ)
STUFE (BULZ AUF 
GEHRUNG)

40X120 - PZ1713 
30X120 - PZ1713 
60X60 - PZ1016
30X60 - PZ0968

MARCHE
ARRONDIE (PZ)
STUFE
(ABGERUNDET)

40X120 - PZ2219 
30X120 - PZ2219 
60X60 - PZ1766
30X60 - PZ1708

GRILLE DE CANIVEAU / PLINTHE · GITTER / SOCKEL

GRILLE DE
CANIVEAU (PZ)
GITTER

20X120  - PZ2153 
20X60  - PZ1214

GRILLE DE
CANIVEAU
ANGULAIRE (PZ)
ECK-GITTER

20X20 - PZ0532 
20X20 - PZ0614

PLINTHE
ARRONDIE (PZ)
SOCKEL
(ABGERUNDET)

8X120 - PZ0319 
8X60 - PZ0162

NOMBRE
NAME

FORMATOS
SIZES

PIEZA
PIECE

BORDES · EDGE

BORDE 
ROMADO (PZ)
STEP ROUNDED 
EDGE

20X120 - PZ0841
20X60 - PZ0507

BORDE 
INGLETADO (PZ)
STEP SQUARED 
EDGE

20X120 - PZ1803
20X60 - PZ0972

BORDE HUELLA- 
TABICA CON 
O SIN REFUERZO 
METÁLICO (PZ)
STEP SQUARED 
EDGE

20X120X15 - PZ1687
20X60X15 - PZ0993

BORDE ANGULO 
EXTERIOR 
ROMADO (SET)
STEP ANGLE 
EXTERIOR 
ROUNDED EDGE 

20X120 - PZ0927 
20X60 - PZ0994

BORDE ANGULO 
INTERIOR 
ROMADO (SET)
STEP ANGLE 
INTERIOR 
ROUNDED EDGE 

20X120 - PZ0927 
20X60 - PZ0994

BORDE ANGULO 
EXTERIOR 
INGLETADO (SET)
STEP ANGLE 
EXTERIOR 
SQUARED EDGE 

20X120 - PZ2243 
20X60 - PZ1338

BORDE ANGULO 
INTERIOR 
INGLETADO (SET)
STEP ANGLE 
INTERIOR SQUARED 

20X120 - PZ2243 
20X60 - PZ1338

NOMBRE
NAME

FORMATOS
SIZES

PIEZA
PIECE

PELDAÑOS · STEP EDGE

PELDAÑO ROMO 
SIN RAYAS (PZ)
STEP ANGLE 
SQUARED EDGE

40X120 - PZ0407
30X120 - PZ0407 
60X60 - PZ0351
30X60 - PZ0303

PELDAÑO ROMO 
ANGULAR SIN 
RAYAS (PZ)
STEP ANGLE 
ROUNDED EDGE

40X120 - PZ0641 
30X120 - PZ0641 
60X60 - PZ0486
30X60 - PZ0438

PELDAÑO 
GRADONE (PZ)
STEP SQUARED 
EDGE

40X120 - PZ1713 
30X120 - PZ1713 
60X60 - PZ1016
30X60 - PZ0968

PELDAÑO 
GRADONE 
ANGULAR (PZ)
STEP ROUNDED 
EDGE

40X120 - PZ2219 
30X120 - PZ2219 
60X60 - PZ1766
30X60 - PZ1708

REJILLAS Y RODAPIÉ · GRILLE & PLINTH

REJILLA (PZ)
GRILLE

20X120  - PZ2153 
20X60  - PZ1214

ESQUINA 
REJILLA (PZ)
CORNER GRILLE

20X20 - PZ0532 
20X20 - PZ0614

RODAPIE CANTO 
ROMADO (PZ)
PLINTH ROUNDED 
EDGE

8X120 - PZ0319 
8X60 - PZ0162

ESP / ENG FR / DE
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C. TÉCNICAS SERIES
TECHNICAL FEATURES · CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

RESUMEN · OVERVIEW · APERÇU · FORMSTÜCKE

EMBALAJE
PACKING LIST · CONDITIONNEMENT ET POIDS · VERPAKUNGSDATEN und GEWICHT

EUROPALET

FORMATOS
SIZE · FORMATS

ESPESOR 
(MM)

PZAS/
CJ

M2/
CJ

KG/
CJ

PZAS/
M2

KG/
M2

ALTU-
RA

PLA-
NOS

PZAS/
PAL

CJAS
/PAL

M2/
PAL

KG/
PAL

MEDIDA 
PAL.

60X60 (20 MM) RECT. 20,0 2 0,7080 28,47 1,41 40,21 73 1 72 36 25,49 1.045,00 80X120

40X120 (20 MM) RECT. 20,0 1 0,48 21,43 2,08 44,64 53 1 35 35 16,8 770,00 80X120

ENSAYO TEST NORMA/STANDARD RESULTADO / RESULT

ANGULO CRITICO DE DESLIZAMIENTO (RAMPA) CRITICAL SLIP ANGLE (RAMP) DIN 51130:2014 R 11

ANGULO CRITICO DE DESLIZAMIENTO 
(RAMPA) ZONAS DE AN-DAR DESCALZO

CRITICAL SLIP ANGLE (RAMP) 
WET-LOADED BAREFOOT AREAS DIN 51097:1992 C

RESISTENCIA AL DESLIZAMIENTO (PENDULO) SLIP RESISTANCE 
(PENDULE) UNE-EN-V 12633:2003 CLASE 3

ENSAYO DEL PENDULO. PARTE 2: METODO OPERATIVO (PTV) PENDULUM TESTERS. PART 2: METHOD OF 
OPERATION. (PTV) BS 7976-2:2002 + A1:2013 PTV 0.62 DRY / 0.46 WET

ENSAYO DE COEFICIENTE DINAMICO DE FRICCION (DCOF) DYNAMIC COEFICIENT OF FRICTION TEST 
(DCOF) ANSI A137. 1:2012. 9.6 >0,63

DEFINICIÓN
TYPOLOGY · TYPOLOGIE

NORMA
REGULATION

VALOR PRESCRITO
REQUIRED STANDARDS SOLID20 - 20MM

PORCELÁNICO ESMALTADO
GLAZED PROCELAIN TILES · GRES CERÁME EMAILLÉ

UNE-EN 14411
ISO 13006 AA<0,5% BIa

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

NORMA
REGULATION

VALOR PRESCRITO
REQUIRED STANDARDS SOLID20 - 20MM

ABSORCIÓN DE AGUA · WATER ABSORTION UNE-EN-ISO 10545 - 3 E<0,5% (BIa) CUMPLE · ACCOMPLISH

ABRASIÓN SUPERFICIAL · SURFACE ABRASION UNE EN ISO 10545 - 7 PEI PEI III (Oscuros)
PEI IV (Claros)

RESISTENCIA AL CUARTEO · CRACKING RESISTANCE UNE EN ISO 10545 - 11 ENSAYO · TEST CUMPLE · ACCOMPLISH

RESISTENCIA AL HIELO · FROST RESISTENCE UNE EN ISO 10545 - 12 R (BIa) CUMPLE · ACCOMPLISH

RESISTENCIA A ÁCIDOS · ACID RESISTANCE UNE EN ISO 10545 - 13 GHA CUMPLE · ACCOMPLISH

RESISTENCIA A BASES · ALKALINE RESISTANCE UNE EN ISO 10545 - 13 GHA CUMPLE · ACCOMPLISH

RESISTENCIA A MANCHAS · STAIN RESISTANCE UNE EN ISO 10545 - 14 5 CUMPLE · ACCOMPLISH

RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO · HARDNESS EN 101 5-8 CUMPLE · ACCOMPLISH

RESISTENCIA QUIMICA
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE UNE EN ISO 10545 - 13 MÍNIMO · MINIMUM GB CUMPLE · ACCOMPLISHPRODUCTOS DOMESTICOS Y DE PISCINA

DOMESTIC & SWIMMING POOL PRODUCTS

SERIES COLORES · COLORS · COULEUR
FORMATOS
SIZE
FORMATS

TIPOLOGIA
TYPOLOGY
TYPOLOGIE

PÁGINA
PAGE
PAGE

ADVANCE 60X60 RECT. CEMENTO
CONCRETE 21

ARKWOOD 40X120 RECT. MADERA
WOOD 26

.BE 60X60 RECT. PIEDRA
STONE 23

ETERNAL 60X60 RECT. PIEDRA
STONE 16

FORGE 60X60 RECT.
40x120 RECT.

PIEDRA
STONE 22

GREENHEART 60X60 RECT. MADERA
WOOD 27

HAYDEN 60X60 RECT. PIEDRA
STONE 18

METRON 60X60 RECT. CEMENTO
CONCRETE 20

PAVE 60X60 RECT. PIEDRA
STONE 29

PUBLIC 60X60 RECT. CEMENTO
CONCRETE 30

ROCKLAND 60X60 RECT.
40x120 RECT.

PIEDRA
STONE 28

SLATEROCK 60X60 RECT.
40x120 RECT.

PIEDRA
STONE 19

S-TONE 60X60 RECT. PIEDRA
STONE 24

TECHSTONE 60X60 RECT.
40x120 RECT.

PIEDRA
STONE 31

THE ROCK 60X60 RECT. PIEDRA
STONE 17
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RESERVADOS TODOS LOS DERECHOS

CATÁLOGO SOLID20 - 20MM 2021, VITACER SE RESERVA EL DERECHO DE MODIFICAR 
LAS CARACTERISTICAS DE SUS PRODUCTOS SIN PREAVISO DE NINGÚN TIPO.

LOS ACABADOS SE DAN A TITULO INDICATIVO, QUEDANDO BAJO RESERVA LOS 
AJUSTES DE LOS COLORES CONSECUENCIA DE LAS TÉCNICAS DE IMPRESIÓN. POR 
ELLO LAS FOTOGRAFÍAS DE LOS PRODUCTOS EXPUESTOS NO SON CONTRACTUALES.
_

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SOLID20 - 20MM CATALOGUE 2021, VITACER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE 
THE CHARACTERISTICS OF ITS PRODUCTS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. INFORMATION 
ABOUT THE FINISHES OF THE GOODS IS ONLY PROVIDED AS A GUIDE.

AS A RESULT OF THE PRINTING TECHNIQUES THERE MIGHT BE DIFERENCES BETWEEN 
THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS CATALOGUE AND THESE OF THE REAL PRODUCTS. 
COLOURS SHOWN IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE NOT CONTRACTUAL.
_

TOUS DROITS RÉSERVÉS.

CATALOGUE SOLID20 - 20MM 2021, VITACER SE RÉSERVE LE DROIT DE MODIFIER LES 
CARACTÉRISTIQUES DE SES PRODUITS SANS AUCUN PRÉAVIS.

LES FINITIONS SONT DONNÉES À TITRE INDICATIF ET LES AJUSTEMENTS DES 
COULEURS QUI SONT LA CONSÉQUENCE DES TECHNIQUES D’IMPRESSION RESTENT 
SOUS RÉSERVE. DE CE FAIT, LES PHOTOGRAPHIES DES PRODUITS EXPOSÉS NE SONT 
PAS CONTRACTUELLES.
_

ALLE RECHTE VORBEHALTEN.

KATALOG  SOLID20 - 20MM 2021, VITACER HÄLT SICH DAS RECHT VOR DIE 
EIGENSCHAFTEN SEINER PRODUKTE OHNE VORANKÜNDIGUNG IRGENDWELCHER 
ART ZU ÄNDERN.

DIE OBERFLÄCHEN WERDEN ALS ANHALTSPUNKTE ANGEZEIGT, FARBANPASSUNGEN 
AUFGRUND VON DRUCKTECHNIKEN SIND VORBEHALTEN. DIE FOTOS DER GEZEIGTEN 
PRODUKTE SIND DAHER NICHT VERTRAGSGEMÄSS.


